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MREŽNI	MEDIA	KONVERTER	10/100/1000	SINGLEMODE	NETIKS	NT-MC-GSM20

Naziv: MREŽNI	MEDIA	KONVERTER	10/100/1000	SINGLEMODE
NETIKS	NT-MC-GSM20

Slika:

Šifra: #BM527021738901027662
Barkod:
Proizvođač: NETIKS

Detalji

Kategorija: FIBER
Oznake:
Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 2,490.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
2,739.00	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:
MC	Gigabit	Ethernet	10/100/1000Base-T	na	1000Base-
LX	singlemode	Fiber	konverter

MC	Gigabit	Ethernet	10/100/1000Base-T	na	1000Base-
LX	singlemode	Fiber	konverter	1310nm	dometa	do
20km,	SC	konektori,	QoS	za	VoIP	saobraćaj	(NT-MC-
GSM20)


